
State Bank Of lndia Staff Union ( Mumbai Circle )

Unit - Maharashtra Circle Triennial Election 2025 - 2028

Candidate wise voting details for Pune, Region - I (Pune East)

Regional Secretary (11

19 Ra kesh Rajendrakumar Ghemud

20 Seema Keda r Late

Asst. Reg. Secretary (4)

foR

TOTAT

a2

TOTAL

233

85

68

236

t9

220

21.O

93

\ND14 s

BA\

c2
otrY Sudhir Sadanand Tawde

J
Chairman - Central Election Committee

State Bank of lndia Staff Union (Mumbai Circle),

unit - Maharashtra Circle

Trien nial Election Year 2025-2028

Aparna Londhe

26 Devidas Vasa nt Bhosa le

27 Dha nash ree Prasad Kulkarni

z8 Ga nes h Umesh Patki

29 Hanumant Genba Barawkar

30 Netra Cha ndraka nt Parkhi

31 Suresh Muralidhar Ga n patil

32 Vishwanath Madhukar Shend ka r

NTR
NoECrlE

TTMcoM
Tliu

235

25


