## State Bank Of India Staff Union ( Mumbai Circle ) Unit - Maharashtra Circle Triennial Election 2025 - 2028

## Candidate wise voting details for Pune, Region - I (Pune East)

## Regional Secretary (1) TOTAL

19	Rakesh Rajendrakumar Ghemud	235
20	Seema Kedar Late	82

## Asst. Reg. Secretary (4)

Asst. Reg. Secretary (4)			IOIAL
25	Aparna Londhe		233
26	Devidas Vasant Bhosale		85
27	Dhanashree Prasad Kulkarni		68
28	Ganesh Umesh Patki		236
29	Hanumant Genba Barawkar		79
30	Netra Chandrakant Parkhi		220
31	Suresh Muralidhar Ganpatil		210
32	Vishwanath Madhukar Shendkar	=	93

Barneegeele.

ΤΩΤΔΙ

Sudhir Sadanand Tawde

Chairman – Central Election Committee
State Bank of India Staff Union (Mumbai Circle),
Unit – Maharashtra Circle
Triennial Election Year 2025-2028